AVERAGE WEEKLY POOL HEATING COSTS:
OPERATION AND EFFICIENCY
A Performance Plus heat pump will ensure a set temperature in your swimming pool or
spa regardless of external weather conditions. When properly sized, it can maintain any
desired pool temperature between 26°C and 30°C and spas up to 40°C. A Performance
Plus heat pump will also operate in ambient temperatures from -10°C to 45°C. When
the ambient temperature falls below 6°C, ice can form on the evaporator coils. Using an
electronic de-ice controller our Performance Plus heat pump water heaters automatically

Chart is based on extended season; New Zealand mid-October to mid-April. Contact your local authorised dealer if you do not have a
standard pool or your pool has features that contribute to heat loss.
 *1 kW output values are norminal rating based on 18°C wet bulb and 28°C water temperature.
*2 Residential; standard in ground pool, covered when not in use (up to 4 hours / day uncovered).
Residential Swimming Pool
and Spa Heating
SWIMMING POOL ONLY POOL / SPA DUAL PURPOSE
Model kWin kWout*1 Residential Surface Area*2 (m2) Model kWin kWout kWout
Coastal
North Island
South / Central
North Island
Pool Spa
SINGLE PHASE MODELS
7GP7-1 1.4 7 35 29 7GP7S5-1 1.4 7 5
7GP11-1 2.2 11 55 50 7GP11S8-1 2.2 11 8
7GP14-1 2.8 14 65 60 7GP14S9-1 2.8 14 9
7GP17-1 3.4 17 80 70 7GP17S11-1 3.4 17 11
7GP20-1 4.0 20 95 80 7GP20S14-1 4.0 20 14
7GP23-1 4.6 23 110 95 7GP23S16-1 4.6 23 16
THREE PHASE MODELS
7GP17-3 3.4 17 80 70 7GP17S11-3 3.4 17 11
7GP20-3 4.0 20 95 80 7GP20A14-3 4.0 20 14
7GP25-3 5.0 25 120 105 7GP25S18-3 5.0 25 18
7GP30-3 6.0 30 150 125 7GP30S24-3 6.0 30 24
7GP35-3 7.0 35 180 150 7GP35S27-3 7.0 35 27
7GP50-3 10.0 50 - - 7GP50S33-3 10.0 50 33
7GP60-3 12.0 60 - - 7GP60S42-3 12.0 60 42
Authorised Dealer:
stylish